Podhurst Orseck, -

City National Bank Building, Suite 800
25 West Flagler Street
Miami, Florida 33130-1780

Miami (305) 358-2800
Fort Landerdale (954) 463-4346

B «59-1263738

August 14, 2009
Reference No.: 15335

Kirkland & Ellis, LLP
Atin: Jay P. Lefkowitz, Esq.

153 East 53 Street

New York, NY 10022

Client:
Matter:

Date  Afty
03/18/09 KWE

03/18/08 KWE
03/20/08 KWE
03/24/09 KWE

5502 -Kirkland & Ellis, LLP
12009 -Epstein, Jeffrey re il

Services Hours
E-Mail from and telephone call to = 2.00
Review of complaint from Prepared letter and
enclosures; Emails from and to team.
Conference with Amy Josefsberg Ederi. 0.50
E-Mail from and to Wl 0.25
E-Mail from and to client; Telephone call with Jl# and 0.75
client: Email to TP re: scheduling evaluation,
Total For Services:
Summary Of Services

Hours Rate Amount

Katherine W. Ezell 3.50 425.00 1,487.50

Total for Services and Expenses This Invoice:

Total Amount Due:

Amount
850.00

212.50
108.25
318.75

$1,487.50

$1,487.50
$1,487.50

EFTA00600813



